NXP USA Inc. - MCIMX7D7DVM10SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

management structure.
For a comprehensive list of the i.MX 7Dual features, see Section 1.2, “Features.”
1.1 Ordering information
Table 1 provides examples of orderable sample part numbers covered by this data sheet.
Table 1. Orderable parts
Part Number Options
Cortex-A7 CPU
Speed Grade
Qualification Tier
 Temperature
(Tj)
Package
MCIMX7D7DVK10SD EPDC, CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
4 tamper pins
1 x ADC
1 GHz Consumer1
1 Consumer qualification grade assumes 5-year lifetime with 50% duty cycle.
0 to +95°C 12x12 mm
0.4 mm pitch
BGA
MCIMX7D7DVM10SD EPDC, CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
10 tamper pins
2 x ADC
1 GHz Consumer1 0 to +95°C 19x19 mm
0.75 mm pitch
BGA
 MCIMX7D5EVM10SD No EPDC, CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
10 tamper pins
2 x ADC
1 GHz Industrial2
2 Industrial qualification grade assumes 10-year lifetime with 100% duty cycle.
-20 to 105°C 19x19 mm
0.75 mm pitch
BGA
MCIMX7D3DVK10SD No EPDC, No CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
4 tamper pins
1 x ADC
1 GHz Consumer1 0 to +95°C 12x12 mm
0.4 mm pitch
BGA
MCIMX7D3EVK10SD No EPDC, No CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
4 tamper pins
1 x ADC
1 GHz Industrial2 –20 to +105°C 12x12 mm
0.4  mm pitch
BGA
MCIMX7D2DVK12SD No EPDC, No CAN
2 x Gigabit Ethernet
4 tamper pins
1x ADC
1.2 GHz Consumer 0 to 85°C 12x12 mm
0.4 mm pitch
BGA
MCIMX7D2DVM12SD No EPDC, No CAN
2x Gigabit Ethernet
10 tamper pins
2x ADC
1.2 GHz Consumer 0 to 85°C 19x19mm